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Career Objective

Ratings

Total Hours

Hours on type

HHO

HESLO

Work Experience

Professional Experience

Curriculum Vitae

Helicopter Pilot — Instuctor / Examiner

Airline Transport Pilot Licence (EASA)

Airline Transport Pilot Licence (FAA) in progress
Type Rating Instructor / Examiner AW 169
Instrument Rating

Leonardo AW 169 PIC MP

Leonardo AW 139 PIC MP (expired)

Type rating Airbus H 145 PIC MP/SP (expired)
Type rating Sikorsky S-76 PIC MP (expired)
Type rating Sikorsky CH-53 (expired)

Total 5500 h

PIC 3500 h
Offshore 3400 h

TRI AW169 200 h

TRE AW169 70 h
Instrument flight 450 h
Night 540 h
NVIS 103 h

AW 169 2000 h

AW 139 729 h

H 145 679 h

S-76 767 h
CH-53 1230 h

Total 4900 cycles
Offshore Turbine 3650 cycles
Ship Day 800 cycles
Ship Night 350 cycles
HEMS/Onshore 100 cycles
Total 115 cycles
Day 85 cycles
Night 30 cycles
2020-now Heli Service International

2018-2020 ADAC Luftrettung
2012-2018 Wiking Helikopter Service
2002-2012 German Armed Forces

2023 TRE Leonardo AW169

2021 TRI Leonardo AW169

2020 Cpt Leonardo AW169

2020 Type Rating Leonardo AW169
2019 HEMS Mission Supervisor
2018 NVIS

2018 HEMS Cpt ADAC Germany MP / SP



Other Experience

Vocational Education

School Education

Skills

Activities

2017
2017
2016-2018
2015-2018

2015-2017
2014
2012-2014
2012
2010-2012
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007

2006
2005
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002

Cpt Airbus Helicopters H145

Type Rating Airbus Helicopter H145
Deputy NPFO

Cpt Sikorsky S76

Cpt AW139

Type rating Leonardo AW 139

Offshore - North Sea

Type rating Sikorsky S76

Aircraft Commander Sikorsky CH 53

Training to Status Aircraft Commander

High Mountain Training — German Alps and Alpnach (Switzerland)
Training to status Combat Ready

Training night vision googles to status Combat Ready
Officer Candidates school

Redeployment to medium Transport Helicopter Regiment 15
Type rating Sikorsky CH 53 with Instrument rating
Helicopter basic training

Joining the German Armed Forces

HFDM Manager ( Helicopter Flight Data Monitoring)
Team Lead - Flight Safety Officer

Crew Resource Management Trainer

Several deployments to Afghanistan

Fire Fighting Greece

Medical evacuation experience (ISAF)

Survival training ( Land, Sea, High Mountain)

Combat Search and Resistance of Interrogation Training

2001 - 2002
1998 - 2001

Contract of employment as surveying technician
Apprenticeship as surveying technician

General certificate of secondary education

1997-1998
1993-1997
1991-1993
1987-1991

Language

Secondary School - Realschule Herzlake
Grammar School - Gymnasium Leoninum Handrup
Secondary School - Orientierungsstufe Herzlake
Primary School - Grundschule Dohren

German — native Speaker
English — good (ICAOQ Level 6)

Computer

Microsoft Office Word — good
Microsoft Office Excel — good
Microsoft Office Powerpoint — good

Sports — Jogging

Family






